
Exhibitor's Name: Age: Adult Youth

Exhibitor's Address:

Email Address: SOQPA Member? Yes No

NQPA Member? Yes No

Horse's Name: Qtr. Pony Reg. #

1. 8.

2. 9.

3. 10.

4. 11.

5. 12.

6. 13.

7. 14.

x

x

X

=

=

= [   ] [   ]   #

TOTAL Rec'd by:

# of Reg. Classes:

OR

Cash Check

SOQPA Speed Ball

Open Barrels

$100 Barrels

[Per horse/rider combination]               

[Excludes exhibition & money classes]

# Exhibition classes: $2.00    = 

Camping ($30/night):

$5.00

$5.00    =

$10.00  =# of $100 classes:

SOUTHERN OHIO QUARTER PONY ASSOCIATION

2019 CONTEST CLASSES ENTRY FORM

Grounds Fee & Administrative Fee:

Stalls ($20/day; $35/wknd):

Open Speed Ball

Show Date: _______________

SOQPA Flags

SOQPA MEMBER ALL DAY FEE: $45.00

SOQPA Barrels

PeeWee Barrels

OPEN Down & Back

SOQPA Down & Back

Open Flags

Exhibition Poles

ENTRIES & FEES:

Required for all classes.  Different number needed for each horse/rider combination

Owner's Name if Quarter Pony:

Owner/Exhibitor/Parent Signature

The undersigned owner or exhibitor (acting as owner's agent) hereby acknowledges the foreseeable risks associated with horses, 

including the possibility of serious physical injury including death, and property damage including theft, as a material condition of 

the entry, as allowed by the Ohio Equine Activity Statute [ORC 2305.321].  The undersigned hereby accepts such risk and waives 

any claims in any way related to such risks.  All SOQPA officers and directors and all state affiliates, show management and the 

grounds are NOT RESPONSIBLE for ACCIDENTS or LOST or STOLEN ARTICLES.

(Youth Year of Birth)

BACK #

Open Poles

SOQPA Poles

Exhibition Barrels


	Show Date: 
	Required for all classes Different number needed for each horserider combination: 
	Exhibitors Name: 
	Adult: 
	Youth: 
	Youth Year of Birth: 
	Exhibitors Address: 
	SOQPA Member: 
	Yes: 
	No: 
	Qtr Pony Reg: 
	Yes_2: 
	No_2: 
	undefined: 
	Owners Name if Quarter Pony: 
	1: 
	8: 
	2: 
	9: 
	3: 
	10: 
	4: 
	11: 
	5: 
	12: 
	6: 
	13: 
	7: 
	14: 
	x: 
	OR: 
	x_2: 
	undefined_2: 
	X: 
	1000: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	TOTAL: 
	Recd by: 


