

SOUTHERN OHIO QUARTER PONY ASSOCIATION 2019 CONTEST CLASSES ENTRY FORM

Show Date: _____

BACK # Required for all classes. Different number	needed for each horse/rider combination
Exhibitor's Name:	Age:AdultYouth
Exhibitor's Address:	(Youth Year of Birth)
Email Address:	SOQPA Member?YesNo NQPA Member? Yes No
Horse's Name:	Qtr. Pony Reg. #
Owner's Name if Quarter Pony:	
1. Exhibition Poles	8. PeeWee Barrels
2. Open Poles 3. SOQPA Poles	_ 9. Open Flags 10. SOQPA Flags
4. Exhibition Barrels	11. OPEN Down & Back
5. Open Barrels	12. SOQPA Down & Back
6. \$100 Barrels	13. Open Speed Ball
7. SOQPA Barrels	_14. SOQPA Speed Ball
The undersigned owner or exhibitor (acting as owner's agent) hereby acknow including the possibility of serious physical injury including death, and proper the entry, as allowed by the Ohio Equine Activity Statute [ORC 2305.321]. The any claims in any way related to such risks. All SOQPA officers and directors a grounds are NOT RESPONSIBLE for ACCIDENTS or LOST or STOLEN ARTICLES. Owner/Exhibitor/Parent Signature	ty damage including theft, as a material condition of e undersigned hereby accepts such risk and waives
ENTRIES & FEES:	
# Exhibition classes:x \$2.00 = OR	SOQPA MEMBER ALL DAY FEE: \$45.00
# of Reg. Classes: x \$5.00 =	[Per horse/rider combination] [Excludes exhibition & money classes]
# of \$100 classes: x \$10.00 =	
Grounds Fee & Administrative Fee: = \$5.00	
Stalls (\$20/day; \$35/wknd): =	
Camping (\$30/night): =	[] Cash
TOTAL	Rec'd by: